



## About Kobo Clara HD

Eink.

Kobo Clara HD uses E Ink® technology.

© 2009-2018 Rakuten Kobo Inc. Kobo, Kobo eReader, Kobo Clara HD and related words, domain names and logos are trademarks and the property of Rakuten Kobo Inc. All other trademarks, product names and company names or logos cited herein are the property of their respective owners.

Kobo Clara HD contains Reader® Mobile software under license from Adobe Systems Incorporated, Copyright © 1995-2018 Adobe System Incorporated. All rights reserved. Adobe and Reader are trademarks of Adobe System Incorporated.

MODEL N249 • FCC ID: NOIKBN249 • IC: 8857A-KBN249 NTC TYPE APPROVAL NO.: ESD-XXXXXXXX

















Page 1 of 3

## REGULATORY

Regulatory information, certification and compliance marks specific to Kobo Clara HD are available on Kobo Clara HD. Go to Settings > About Kobo Clara HD.